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No Date Teller 1d Tran::s:,a:jc:mn Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
51 abaii 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2 ;
23202393 15/ 8,605.20 511,054.90 108682
24-03-
52 2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 356,260.00 867,314.90 = 108682
- i
B 2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,048.00 869,362.90 108682
27-03- )
54 5023 93999 BPDWT Regional Healt -2,048.00 867,314.90 0301
L e | : :
. ”mw 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt -980.00 86633490 0301
27-03- )
56 2023 93999 BPDWT Regional Healt -1,200,00 865,134,90 0301
5 | 208 o _ .
2023 3998 = BPDWT Regional Healt -1,730.00 863,404.90 0301
27-03- .
58 2023 93999 BPDWT Regional Healt -11,225.00 852,179.90 0301
28-03- 53999 - .
2023 BPDWT Regional Healt -292,937.80 559,242.10 0301
28-03-
2023 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:459 ICAS INCL R1 10778435 -92,180.00 467,062.10 0700
61 mmoa 520967 CWTPC 10778434 -7,906.00 459,156.10 0301
29-03-
62 2023 520967 CWTRC com code 94952 10778439 -1,684.00 457,472.10 0301
zmgns CWTPC 10778438 -17,210.40 440,261.70 0301
29-03-
64 023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 294,251.00 734,512.70 108682
& 29-03- , PR 4
2023 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900022033000131 -42,966.00 '691,546.70 0301
29-03-
66 2023 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1 10778437 -504.00 691,042.70 0700
mzmﬁ 90180 CBCA 'SBK:14 SBR:813 ICAS INCL R1 10778444 -1,164.94 689,877.76 0700
68 229633' 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1 10778441 -17,398.00 672,479.76 0700
69 2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76,900.00 749,379.76 108682
30-03-
70 2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,330.00 767,709.76 108682
S0 30-03- CB Debit
e i CBCA Roundi:CK#10778436TRCBR#308CID# 10778436 ~4,960.00 kel e
72 32'633' 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 764,649.76 = 108682

Total : o . Totaipr.
1,460,105.35 -1,830,236.33

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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5/4/66 12:07 about:blank

Transaction

Teller Id Code Description Cheque No. Amount ' Balance Init Br
51 292&’" 931002 BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 199,000.00 546,370.00 108682
st | B 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 70,000.00 616,370.00 = 108682
s b 931002 i GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 £40,370.00 108682
4 | S K19294 PADWP  9294-10900022033000131 1950008 620,870.00 0301
ey 90180 CBCA  SBK:30 SBR:660 ICAS INCL R1 10762119 -343.00 62052700 0700
6 | Doy 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt 6,370.00 614,157.00 0301
s s 581392 CWTRC  bizloan 10762116 -9,800.00 60435700 0301
58 320;123- 90135 CBCA ggu?:jTCK#10762118TRCBR#398C!D# 10762118 -2,288.00 602,069.00 0700
s 93999 BPDWT  Regional Healt 4,270.00 597,799.00 0301
60 321[33‘ 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 508,999.00 108682

o SR TR T T RE
977,952.00 -865,913.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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4/10/23, 12:44 PM

Account Detail

Account No.  301-6-11340-6

Account Name  gugiauniod9 uassrudun

Branch Name NAKHON RATCHASIMA BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-12-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downioad

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2023 Time: - To 31-03-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.ca.th
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